I

Txanda 1

1 ARES

2 ONDARROA

3 ZARAUTZ

4 KAIKU
Txanda 2

1 DONOSTIARRA
2 CABO

3 ZIERBENA
Txanda 3

1 HONDARRIBIA
2 SANTURTZI

3 URDAIBAI

4 ORIO

CLASIFICACION
HONDARRIBIA
SANTURTZI
URDAIBAI
ORIO
DONOSTIARRA
CABO
ZIERBENA
ARES
ONDARROA
ZARAUTZ
KAIKU

o 0 N NN R W N -

"
i —)

PATRON
ARKAITZ DIAZ
FELIX DUARTE
MANUEL TRINANES

Calle
2

Calle

- N A

Tiempo
19:34.94
19:38.54
19:45.14
19:50.26
19:59.76
20:16.40
20:16.46
20:36.00
20:44.30
20:48.62
21:14.50

EUSKO LABEL

NLIGA

g
2020-08-29 - XIll Bandeira Concello de Ares

DE ARES

FERERERIRRTIRRNES.

CaixaBank

Zb. 1 Zb. 2 Zb.3 Meta Diferencia  Largo 1
04:22 10:07 14:55 20:36.00 1 ARES
2 ONDARROA
04:23 10:11 15:00 20:44.30 00:08.30 3 DONOSTIARRA
04:29 10:15 15:06 20:48.62 00:12.62 4 HONDARRIBIA
5 URDAIBAI
04:33 10:28 15:22 21:14.50 00:38.50 6 ORIO
A q 7 SANTURTZI
Zb. 1 Zb. 2 Zb.3 Meta Diferencia 8 ZIERBENA
04:25 09:50 14:34 19:59.76 9 ZARAUTZ
. . . . . 10 CABO
04:29 10:05 14:51 20:16.40 00:16.64 || s
04:27 09:59 14:47 20:16.46 00:16.70  Largo2
Zb. 1 Zb. 2 Zb.3 Meta Diferencia 1 HONDARRIBIA
2 SANTURTZI
04:25 09:39 14:24 19:34.94 3 ORIO
04:26 09:42 14:25 19:38.54 00:03.60 4 URDAIBAI
5 DONOSTIARRA
04:26 09:45 14:30 19:45.14 00:10.20 ¢ ,IERBENA
04:26 09:42 14:31 19:50.26 00:15.32 7 CABO
8 ARES
9 ZARAUTZ
10 ONDARROA
11 KAIKU
Diferencia % Pts. GENERAL Largo 3
100.00% 12 1 HONDARRIBIA 142 1 SANTURTZI
00:03.60 100.30% 11 2 SANTURTZI 142 2 DONOSTIARRA
3 HONDARRIBIA
00:10.20 100.86% 10 3 URDAIBAI 131 4 URDAIBAI
00:15.32 101.30% 9 4 ORIO 131 3 CABO
6 ARES
00:24.82 102.11% 8 5 ZIERBENA 124 7 ZIERBENA
. o 8 ORIO
00:41.46 103.52% 7 6 DONOSTIARRA 122§ oo RROA
00:41.52 103.53% 6 7 CABO 87 10 ZARAUTZ
11 KAIKU
01:01.06 105.19% 5 8 LEKITTARRA 69 L 4
argo
01:09.36 105.90% 4 9 ONDARROA 67 | HONDARRIBIA
01:13.68 106.27% 3 10 ARES 60 2 SANTURTZI
3 URDAIBAI
01:39.56 108.47% 2 11 ZARAUTZ 60 4 ORIO
12 KAIKU 38 5 DONOSTIARRA
6 CABO
7 ZIERBENA
Pts. GENERAL CLUB pts. 8 ARES
- 9 ZARAUTZ
MANUEL TRINANES CAB 9 10 ONDARROA
INIGO LARRINAGA OND g 11 KAIKU
ASIER ZURINAGA SAN 8
INAKI GOIKOETXEA LEK 7
AITZOL GARRO ZAR 5
OSCAR HERMO CAB 5
JENARO ZELAIA OND 5
ARKAITZ DIAZ DON 5
FELIX DUARTE ARE 5
JOSU ANDONI BARTUREN URD 4
IOSEBA AMUNARRIZ HON 4
ENEKO GONZALEZ SAN 4
GORKA ARANBERRI ORI 3

/ Observaciones:

4693

TELECOMUNICACIONES

ASOCIACION CLUBES
DE TRAINERAS

Tiempo

04:22.39
04:23.31
04:25.70
04:25.93
04:26.19
04:26.20
04:26.77
04:27.77
04:29.17
04:29.32
04:33.23
Tiempo

05:13.58
05:16.06
05:16.07
05:19.39
05:24.66
05:31.35
05:35.78
05:45.41
05:46.25
05:48.47
05:54.94
Tiempo

04:42.25
04:44.34
04:44.60
04:44.75
04:45.96
04:47.69
04:48.17
04:48.97
04:49.12
04:50.75
04:54.74
Tiempo

05:10.81
05:13.44
05:14.79
05:19.00
05:25.05
05:25.32
05:29.16
05:40.49
05:42.43
05:43.39
05:51.58

Diferencia

00:00.92
00:03.31
00:03.54
00:03.80
00:03.81
00:04.38
00:05.38
00:06.78
00:06.93
00:10.84

Diferencia

00:02.48
00:02.49
00:05.81
00:11.08
00:17.77
00:22.20
00:31.83
00:32.67
00:34.89
00:41.36

Diferencia

00:02.09
00:02.35
00:02.50
00:03.71
00:05.44
00:05.92
00:06.72
00:06.87
00:08.50
00:12.49

Diferencia

00:02.63
00:03.98
00:08.19
00:14.24
00:14.51
00:18.35
00:29.68
00:31.62
00:32.58
00:40.77




KILIGA
e

ASOCIACION CLUBES
DE TRAINERAS

- CaixaBank

CONCELLO
DE ARES

CLASIFICACION Tiempo Diferencia % Pts. GENERAL

1 HONDARRIBIA  19:34.94 100.00% 12 1 HONDARRIBIA 142
2 SANTURTZI 19:38.54  00:03.60 100.30% 11 2 SANTURTZI 142

3 URDAIBAI 19:45.14  00:10.20 100.86% 10 3 URDAIBAI 131

4 ORIO 19:50.26  00:15.32 101.30% 9 4 ORIO 131

5 DONOSTIARRA  19:59.76  00:24.82 102.11% 8 5 ZIERBENA 124

6 CABO 20:16.40  00:41.46 103.52% 7 6 DONOSTIARRA 122

7 ZIERBENA 20:16.46  00:41.52 103.53% 6 7 CABO 87

8 ARES 20:36.00 01:01.06 105.19% 5 8 LEKITTARRA 69

9 ONDARROA 20:44.30  01:09.36 105.90% 4 9 ONDARROA 67

10 ZARAUTZ 20:48.62 01:13.68 106.27% 3 10 ARES 60
11 KAIKU 21:14.50  01:39.56 108.47% 2 11 ZARAUTZ 60
12 KAIKU 38

PATRON Pts. BORJA GOMEZ ZIE 2
ARKAITZ DIAZ 3 AITOR LAZCANO ZIE 2
FELIX DUARTE 2 IKER GIMENO URD 1
MANUEL TRINANES 1 VICENTE CARPINTERO KAI 1

/ Observaciones:

4693

TELECOMUNICACIONES




